
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA競泳ワールドカップ2018東京大会

甲斐　耕輔            ｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ                 ﾙｽﾂﾘｿﾞｰﾄ1 01442

樋口　　遼            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳ                BIGFOOT32       2 02906

山口　慶矢            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾔ              茨城競対本部    3 08247

山元　啓照            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               海自下総        4 12705

麻生　剛弘            ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ                コナミ西葛西    5 13549

菊地　　蓮            ｷｸﾁ ﾚﾝ                  VALUE SS        大学（4）6 13607

榎本　真大            ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               マリン舎人      大学（4）7 13681

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ツカサ電工      8 13818

須田　悠介            ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ港南中     高校（2）9 14649

伊東　隼汰            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾀ                 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼     大学（1）10 14656

末永　亨馬            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ﾄｵﾏ               NECGSC溝の口    高校（3）11 14658

伊澤　賢司            ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ                ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

宮本　健史            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ               ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               富士通          14 14704

松尾　祐輝            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 ダッシュ新潟    15 17510

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ                新潟医福大SC    16 17602

藤原　諒大            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ            ＢＩＧ岸和田    大学（4）17 27552

森　　元秀            ﾓﾘ ﾓﾄﾋﾃﾞ                ＯＥＩ．Ｃｏ    18 29505

田中　大寛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ                ＸＹＺ別府      高校（2）19 44167

宮田　嵐帆            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾗﾝﾎﾟｳ               中央大          大学（3）20 48003

福重　智成            ﾌｸｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ              中央大          大学（2）21 48003

川根　正大            ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（1）22 48003

坂井孝士郎            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               中央大          大学（4）23 48003

石黒　智基            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾄﾓｷ               日本体育大      大学（4）24 48007

平田　航太            ﾋﾗﾀ ｺｳﾀ                 慶應義塾大      大学（3）25 48023

樋口　陽太            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾀ                神奈川大        大学（2）26 48049

高瀬　俊輝            ﾀｶｾ ﾄｼｷ                 東洋大          大学（3）27 48052
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA競泳ワールドカップ2018東京大会

甲斐　耕輔            ｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ                 ﾙｽﾂﾘｿﾞｰﾄ1 01442

山口　慶矢            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾔ              茨城競対本部    2 08247

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）3 12551

吉田　冬優            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ                 三菱養和ＳＳ    大学（3）4 13552

菊地　　蓮            ｷｸﾁ ﾚﾝ                  VALUE SS        大学（4）5 13607

辰巳　海斗            ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｲﾄ                 ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）6 13801

須田　悠介            ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ港南中     高校（2）7 14649

伊東　隼汰            ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾀ                 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼     大学（1）8 14656

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               NECGSC溝の口    大学（4）9 14658

宮本　健史            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ               ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

石崎　慶祐            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ              ダッシュ新潟    高校（3）11 17510

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ                新潟医福大SC    12 17602

小長谷研二            ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ               ＲＰＧｅｅ      13 24421

敦賀　直哉            ﾂﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵﾔ                イ ト マ ン     14 27212

臼田　悠人            ｳｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン近大    大学（2）15 27615

後藤　和真            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾏ               法政大          大学（2）16 48002

坂井孝士郎            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               中央大          大学（4）17 48003

川根　正大            ｶﾜﾈ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                中央大          大学（1）18 48003

大西　　翼            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               中央大          大学（1）19 48003

宮田　嵐帆            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾗﾝﾎﾟｳ               中央大          大学（3）20 48003

成田虎太郎            ﾅﾘﾀ ｺﾀﾛｳ                慶應義塾大      大学（2）21 48023

髙山　　凱            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｶﾞｲ                立教大          大学（3）22 48031

井元　秀哉            ｲﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ                明治大          大学（1）23 48037

樋口　陽太            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾀ                神奈川大        大学（2）24 48049

中村　海渡            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                東洋大          大学（3）25 48052

関　　海哉            ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ                  日本大          大学（1）26 48057

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                日本大          大学（3）27 48057

平松　聖隆            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｷﾖﾀｶ               関西学院大 大学（2）28 50006
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA競泳ワールドカップ2018東京大会

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              自衛隊          1 11001

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）2 12551

大武　誠之            ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ＤＯＳＳ豊洲    高校（3）3 13536

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               ブリヂストン4 13720

辰巳　海斗            ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｲﾄ                 ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）5 13801

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        6 13801

溝畑　樹蘭            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ             ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）7 13801

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               NECGSC溝の口    大学（4）8 14658

石崎　慶祐            ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ              ダッシュ新潟    高校（3）9 17510

敦賀　直哉            ﾂﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵﾔ                イ ト マ ン     10 27212

田中　大寛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ                ＸＹＺ別府      高校（2）11 44167

廣川　剛己            ﾋﾛｶﾜ ｺﾞｳｷ               法政大          大学（3）12 48002

金子　直樹            ｶﾈｺ ﾅｵｷ                 中央大          大学（3）13 48003

大西　　翼            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               中央大          大学（1）14 48003

齊藤　能史            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾖｼﾌﾐ               中央大          大学（2）15 48003

古閑　萌人            ｺｶﾞ ﾓｴﾄ                 日本体育大      大学（2）16 48007

成田虎太郎            ﾅﾘﾀ ｺﾀﾛｳ                慶應義塾大      大学（2）17 48023

山本　健太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ                立教大          大学（2）18 48031

関矢　雄太            ｾｷﾔ ﾕｳﾀ                 専修大          大学（3）19 48045

中村　海渡            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                東洋大          大学（3）20 48052

神近　洋佑            ｶﾐﾁｶ ﾖｳｽｹ               日本大          大学（3）21 48057

服部　　翼            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               日本大          大学（3）22 48057

坂　　登暉            ｻｶ ﾄｱｷ                  日本大          大学（2）23 48057

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                日本大          大学（3）24 48057

西脇　直哉            ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾅｵﾔ                岐阜聖徳学大 大学（3）25 49035
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA競泳ワールドカップ2018東京大会

松本　　輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                スウィン埼玉    大学（3）1 11585

松元　克央            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）2 12551

尾﨑　健太            ｵｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀ                ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）3 12551

澤田　夏樹            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（3）4 13552

仲家　槙吾            ﾅｶﾔ ｼﾝｺﾞ                ＪＳＳ 大学（4）5 13566

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               ブリヂストン6 13720

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              Ｏ－ＥＮＣＥ7 13732

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ミズノ          8 13771

辰巳　海斗            ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｲﾄ                 ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）9 13801

中島　　涼            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ               ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）10 13801

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        11 13801

本多　　灯            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ                ATSC.YW         高校（2）12 14631

宮本　竜成            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              パルワカヤマ    高校（3）13 30501

市丸　貴之            ｲﾁﾏﾙ ﾀｶﾕｷ               法政大          大学（3）14 48002

川田　大夢            ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾑ                日本体育大      大学（2）15 48007

菊池　泰雅            ｷｸﾁ ﾀｲｶﾞ                日本体育大      大学（2）16 48007

山本　悠暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                東洋大          大学（4）17 48052

山本　健志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼ                東洋大          大学（2）18 48052

古畑　海生            ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ                早稲田大        大学（1）19 48056

坂　　登暉            ｻｶ ﾄｱｷ                  日本大          大学（2）20 48057

神近　洋佑            ｶﾐﾁｶ ﾖｳｽｹ               日本大          大学（3）21 48057

吉田　惇哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                日本大          大学（2）22 48057

伊藤　晃平            ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ                日本大          大学（2）23 48057

小林　祐馬            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）24 52033

佐貫　省吾            ｻﾇｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）25 52033
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA競泳ワールドカップ2018東京大会

小野吏久人            ｵﾉ ﾘｸﾄ                  タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（3）1 08110

遠藤　　光            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋｶﾙ               ビッグツリー    高校（3）2 09538

松本　　輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                スウィン埼玉    大学（3）3 11585

仲家　槙吾            ﾅｶﾔ ｼﾝｺﾞ                ＪＳＳ 大学（4）4 13566

竹田　渉瑚            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              Ｏ－ＥＮＣＥ5 13732

山本　耕平            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ミズノ          6 13771

金星　洋将            ｶﾅﾎﾞｼ ﾖｳｽｹ              桃山学院高校 高校（1）7 27088

田丸　敬也            ﾀﾏﾙ ｹｲﾔ                 ＮＡＣＬ        高校（2）8 27214

久保田一矢            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ               イトマン神戸    高校（1）9 28815

宮本　竜成            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              パルワカヤマ    高校（3）10 30501

市丸　貴之            ｲﾁﾏﾙ ﾀｶﾕｷ               法政大          大学（3）11 48002

綿貫　海斗            ﾜﾀﾇｷ ｶｲﾄ                日本体育大      大学（2）12 48007

山本　健志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼ                東洋大          大学（2）13 48052

古畑　海生            ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ                早稲田大        大学（1）14 48056

吉田　惇哉            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ                日本大          大学（2）15 48057

中島　大賀            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ              日本大          大学（3）16 48057

種村　颯太            ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ                近畿大 大学（1）17 50010

佐貫　省吾            ｻﾇｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）18 52033

小林　祐馬            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）19 52033
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA競泳ワールドカップ2018東京大会

野間　隼斗            ﾉﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＨＡＫＵＯＨ    1 09561

三浦　玲央            ﾐｳﾗ ﾚｵ                  スウィン吉井    高校（2）2 10556

内藤　良太            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               スウィン大宮    大学（3）3 11508

森田　純一            ﾓﾘﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ              オアシス浦和    4 11656

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                太陽教育ＳＣ    大学（4）5 13523

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 イトマン東進6 13597

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             ミキハウス      7 13785

安田　純輝            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ              稲泳会          8 13846

栁川　大樹            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      高校（1）9 14584

須田　悠介            ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ港南中     高校（2）10 14649

竹本　崇志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

中村　一弥            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ               ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富士通          14 14704

早坂　　亮            ﾊﾔｻｶ ﾘｮｳ                ダッシュ新津    高校（2）15 17589

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ                新潟医福大SC    16 17602

千吉良優斗            ﾁｷﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                新潟医福大SC    大学（3）17 17602

髙田　恭兵            ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              三条消防        18 17617

竹下　翔太            ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               アイシンＡＷ    19 22026

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    20 22056

江戸　勇馬            ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 八神製作所      21 22399

浦　瑠一朗            ｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ              ＮＵＳＴ22 22408

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イトマン京都    23 26539

加藤　　理            ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ                 ﾌｸﾀﾞｲｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ     大学（4）24 40570

溝口　　勇            ﾐｿﾞｸﾁ ｲｻﾑ               九水会 大学（4）25 40572

石山　諒一            ｲｼﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ              中央大          大学（2）26 48003

山本　貴久            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋｻ               立正大          大学（4）27 48018

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ                 慶應義塾大      大学（4）28 48023

今林　浩志            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｼ              明治大          大学（3）29 48037

重見　和秀            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｶｽﾞﾋﾃﾞ             明治大          大学（3）30 48037

渡辺　皆斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｲﾄ               東洋大          大学（1）31 48052

宝田　康平            ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東洋大          大学（1）32 48052

細川　公平            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ               東洋大          大学（1）33 48052

江本　　樹            ｴﾓﾄ ﾀﾂﾙ                 日本大          大学（3）34 48057

金本　祐伎            ｶﾈﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                日本大          大学（1）35 48057

小林　正陛            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             日本大          大学（3）36 48057

川端　宏昌            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              日本大          大学（3）37 48057

桜田　　遼            ｻｸﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ               順天堂大        大学（1）38 48075

滝澤　有哉            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ               大阪体育大 大学（3）39 50001

佐多　直浩            ｻﾀ ﾅｵﾋﾛ                 関西学院大 大学（2）40 50006

三坂　一真            ﾐｻｶ ｶｽﾞﾏ                関西学院大 大学（3）41 50006

小林雄一郎            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ            同志社大 大学（4）42 50021

勇内　塁揮            ﾕｳﾁ ﾙｲｷ                 びわこ成蹊大    大学（4）43 50093

畑田　光輝            ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ                福岡大          大学（3）44 52001
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内藤　良太            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               スウィン大宮    大学（3）1 11508

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                太陽教育ＳＣ    大学（4）2 13523

武蔵　　尚            ﾑｻｼ ｼｮｳ                 藤村ＳＳ        高校（3）3 13541

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 イトマン東進4 13597

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               ＡＮＡ          5 13758

長谷川純矢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             ミキハウス      6 13785

安田　純輝            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ              稲泳会          7 13846

氏林　倭人            ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ             ＪＦＥ京浜      8 14700

桜井　祐輝            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ                富士通          9 14704

千吉良優斗            ﾁｷﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                新潟医福大SC    大学（3）10 17602

平野　洋康            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾋﾛﾔｽ                ナントＳＣ      高校（1）11 18504

竹下　翔太            ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               アイシンＡＷ    12 22026

江戸　勇馬            ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 八神製作所      13 22399

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イトマン京都    14 26539

木下　周勇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼｭｳﾕ               イ ト マ ン     高校（2）15 27212

加藤　　理            ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ                 ﾌｸﾀﾞｲｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ     大学（4）16 40570

兼子雄太郎            ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ               中央大          大学（3）17 48003

山本　貴久            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋｻ               立正大          大学（4）18 48018

高橋　海輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｲｷ                慶應義塾大      大学（1）19 48023

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ                 慶應義塾大      大学（4）20 48023

重見　和秀            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｶｽﾞﾋﾃﾞ             明治大          大学（3）21 48037

今林　浩志            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｼ              明治大          大学（3）22 48037

中西　　晟            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｱｷﾗ                明治大          大学（2）23 48037

渡辺　皆斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｲﾄ               東洋大          大学（1）24 48052

大芦　知央            ｵｵｱｼ ｱｷｵ                早稲田大        大学（3）25 48056

川端　宏昌            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              日本大          大学（3）26 48057

繁田龍之介            ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             順天堂大        大学（4）27 48075

井野　竜佳            ｲﾉ ﾘｭｳｶ                 近畿大 大学（1）28 50010

畑田　光輝            ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ                福岡大          大学（3）29 52001
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氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA競泳ワールドカップ2018東京大会

内藤　良太            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               スウィン大宮    大学（3）1 11508

武蔵　　尚            ﾑｻｼ ｼｮｳ                 藤村ＳＳ        高校（3）2 13541

遠藤　柊斗            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭｳﾄ              三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（3）3 13552

金子　雅紀            ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ                 イトマン東進4 13597

松原　　颯            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ               ＡＮＡ          5 13758

眞野　秀成            ﾏﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾅﾘ                湘南工大附高 高校（3）6 14002

栁川　大樹            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      高校（1）7 14584

江戸　勇馬            ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 八神製作所      8 22399

大山　佳祐            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               イトマン京都    9 26539

木下　周勇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｼｭｳﾕ               イ ト マ ン     高校（2）10 27212

西小野皓大            ﾆｼｵﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              メルヘン鹿屋    中学（3）11 46547

兼子雄太郎            ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ               中央大          大学（3）12 48003

村上　鉄平            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              日本体育大      大学（4）13 48007

夏目　大志            ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ                 慶應義塾大      大学（4）14 48023

中西　　晟            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｱｷﾗ                明治大          大学（2）15 48037

赤坂　健太            ｱｶｻｶ ｹﾝﾀ                筑波大          大学（2）16 48040

山本　遥斗            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                東洋大          大学（2）17 48052

大芦　知央            ｵｵｱｼ ｱｷｵ                早稲田大        大学（3）18 48056

川端　宏昌            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾏｻ              日本大          大学（3）19 48057

田中瑛之介            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾉｽｹ               日本大          大学（2）20 48057

井野　竜佳            ｲﾉ ﾘｭｳｶ                 近畿大 大学（1）21 50010
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:
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岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            茗水会          1 08213

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ                自衛隊          2 11001

渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               自衛隊          3 11001

島崎将太朗            ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            BLAST WAVE      4 13641

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 マリン舎人      5 13681

塩月　智博            ｼｵﾂｷ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               菊池電気        6 13701

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                ミキハウス      7 13785

笹木　洸平            ｻｻｷ ｺｳﾍｲ                NECGSC溝の口    大学（3）8 14658

後藤　弘樹            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      10 14700

富永　航平            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              富士通          11 14704

大木　涼平            ｵｵｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               富士通          12 14704

近江ハリー            ｵｳﾐ ﾊﾘｰ                 大町ＳＳ        高校（2）13 16527

大川　孝明            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               ＭＥＩＧＩ14 22392

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                ティラド        15 22407

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                濃尾電機        16 24380

小長谷研二            ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ               ＲＰＧｅｅ      17 24421

小山圭一郎            ｺﾔﾏ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ              HOS 南千里      大学（4）18 27220

若山　大輝            ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               イトマン近大    大学（1）19 27615

小島健太郎            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              ハッピー阿南    高校（3）20 37501

田口　恵教            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾀｶ               原田学園ＳＳ    21 46515

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ                 日本体育大      大学（4）22 48007

大木　淳平            ｵｵｷ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             明治大          大学（3）23 48037

戸澤　潤也            ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              筑波大          大学（3）24 48040

花車　　優            ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ               東洋大          大学（1）25 48052

今井　流星            ｲﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 早稲田大        大学（2）26 48056

塩入　龍斗            ｼｵｲﾘ ﾘｭｳﾄ               日本大          大学（2）27 48057

近江ウイリアム        ｵｳﾐ ｳｲﾘｱﾑ               日本大          大学（2）28 48057

松村　優樹            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                中京大          大学（4）29 49002

奥村　拓真            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                至学館大        大学（1）30 49007

井本　海斗            ｲﾓﾄ ｶｲﾄ                 天理大学        大学（1）31 50022

佐々木　伸            ｻｻｷ ｼﾝ                  九州共立大      大学（2）32 52055

角田　武漢            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾑﾊﾝ                九州共立大      大学（3）33 52055
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氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:
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渡辺　隼斗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ               自衛隊          1 11001

新山　政樹            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ                自衛隊          2 11001

宮本　一平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              スウィン大宮    大学（1）3 11508

林　　太陽            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲﾖｳ                スウィン東光    高校（2）4 11549

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      5 12551

島崎将太朗            ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            BLAST WAVE      6 13641

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 マリン舎人      7 13681

押切　雄大            ｵｼｷﾘ ﾕｳﾀ                ＡＮＡｾｰﾙｽ8 13736

渡邊　一輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              全日空商事      9 13756

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                ミキハウス      10 13785

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ               ラフィネ        11 13811

金谷　優気            ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

岡本　雄樹            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

後藤　弘樹            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

石井　貴章            ｲｼｲ ﾀｶｱｷ                新潟医福大SC    大学（3）15 17602

大川　孝明            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               ＭＥＩＧＩ16 22392

山中　祥輝            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ                ティラド        17 22407

野村　陵太            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ                濃尾電機        18 24380

稲垣　大智            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              イ ト マ ン     大学（1）19 27212

若山　大輝            ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               イトマン近大    大学（1）20 27615

西尾　太希            ﾆｼｵ ﾀｲｷ                 市川高校        高校（3）21 28602

田口　恵教            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾀｶ               原田学園ＳＳ    22 46515

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ                 日本体育大      大学（4）23 48007

大木　淳平            ｵｵｷ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ             明治大          大学（3）24 48037

戸澤　潤也            ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              筑波大          大学（3）25 48040

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             筑波大          大学（4）26 48040

花車　　優            ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ               東洋大          大学（1）27 48052

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             早稲田大        大学（4）28 48056

今井　流星            ｲﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 早稲田大        大学（2）29 48056

松村　優樹            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                中京大          大学（4）30 49002

千葉　海勝            ﾁﾊﾞ ﾐｶﾂ                 新潟医福大      大学（2）31 49032

角田　武漢            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾑﾊﾝ                九州共立大      大学（3）32 52055
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宮本　一平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              スウィン大宮    大学（1）1 11508

林　　太陽            ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲﾖｳ                スウィン東光    高校（2）2 11549

小日向一輝            ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      3 12551

毛利　　衛            ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ                 マリン舎人      4 13681

押切　雄大            ｵｼｷﾘ ﾕｳﾀ                ＡＮＡｾｰﾙｽ5 13736

渡邊　一輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ              全日空商事      6 13756

小関也朱篤            ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                ミキハウス      7 13785

高橋　幸大            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ               ラフィネ        8 13811

金井　佑馬            ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ                 富士通          9 14704

大川　孝明            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ               ＭＥＩＧＩ10 22392

稲垣　大智            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ              イ ト マ ン     大学（1）11 27212

若山　大輝            ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ               イトマン近大    大学（1）12 27615

西尾　太希            ﾆｼｵ ﾀｲｷ                 市川高校        高校（3）13 28602

塚田　大輝            ﾂｶﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               中央大          大学（2）14 48003

武良　竜也            ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ                 日本体育大      大学（4）15 48007

永田　和暉            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               日本体育大      大学（2）16 48007

永島　　諒            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾘｮｳ               明治大          大学（2）17 48037

戸澤　潤也            ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              筑波大          大学（3）18 48040

大久保琳太郎          ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ             筑波大          大学（4）19 48040

花車　　優            ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ               東洋大          大学（1）20 48052

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             早稲田大        大学（4）21 48056

今井　流星            ｲﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 早稲田大        大学（2）22 48056

大﨑威久馬            ｵｵｻｷ ｲｸﾏ                早稲田大        大学（1）23 48056

加藤　弘之            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾕｷ                日本大          大学（3）24 48057

森脇　裕大            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              大阪体育大 大学（1）25 50001

小竹　　蓮            ｵﾀﾞｹ ﾚﾝ                 福岡大          大学（1）26 52001
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鈴木　天理            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               電通北海道      1 01447

和田　有真            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 茨城競対本部    2 08247

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                自衛隊          3 11001

赤羽根康太            ｱｶﾊﾈ ｺｳﾀ                スウィン大宮    大学（2）4 11508

矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                スウィン大宮    大学（4）5 11508

高桑　　健            ﾀｶｸﾜ ｹﾝ                 海自下総        6 12705

長嶋　透夢            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾄﾑ                Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    大学（1）7 13542

麻生　剛弘            ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ                コナミ西葛西    8 13549

木山　拓海            ｷﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                 ＫＳＴ 大学（3）9 13652

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 新東工業        10 13704

高安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        11 13801

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ツカサ電工      12 13818

和田　康宏            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽST         13 13885

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               NECGSC溝の口    大学（4）14 14658

加藤　寛樹            ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 NECGSC溝の口    15 14658

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      16 14700

宮本　健史            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ               ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

村松　由規            ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               富士通          18 14704

河本　耕平            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＮＳＰ          19 17597

田中　優弥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾔ                 新潟医福大SC    大学（2）20 17602

松井　浩亮            ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ                新潟医福大SC    21 17602

水沼　尚輝            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ               新潟医福大SC    大学（4）22 17602

石川愼之助            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              中京大中京高    高校（3）23 22029

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    24 22056

團　　頌太            ﾀﾞﾝ ｼｮｳﾀ                コナミ八幡      高校（3）25 26559

坂口　智悟            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｻﾄ              Ｎｂ26 46552

大園　悠生            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ               中央大          大学（1）27 48003

福重　智成            ﾌｸｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ              中央大          大学（2）28 48003

本間　尚輝            ﾎﾝﾏ ﾅｵｷ                 明治大          大学（1）29 48037

市川　光太            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｺｳﾀ                明治大          大学（1）30 48037

猪狩　雄哉            ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾔ                筑波大          大学（3）31 48040

大塚　俊貴            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄｼｷ                筑波大          大学（2）32 48040

池江　毅隼            ｲｹｴ ﾀｹﾊﾔ                早稲田大        大学（3）33 48056

幌村　　尚            ﾎﾛﾑﾗ ﾅｵ                 早稲田大        大学（2）34 48056

関　　海哉            ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ                  日本大          大学（1）35 48057

帯川　大輔            ｵﾋﾞｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             東海大          大学（3）36 48059

諏訪部侑吾            ｽﾜﾍﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ               帝京大          大学（2）37 48120

松下　侑平            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ               中京大          大学（4）38 49002

後藤　雅弥            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏｻﾔ                東海学園大      大学（2）39 49046

前井　篤生            ﾏｴｲ ｱﾂｷ                 大阪国際大 大学（2）40 50043
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和田　有真            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 茨城競対本部    1 08247

井田　憲吾            ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ                自衛隊          2 11001

赤羽根康太            ｱｶﾊﾈ ｺｳﾀ                スウィン大宮    大学（2）3 11508

矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                スウィン大宮    大学（4）4 11508

田口　雅司            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｼ                アーデル        大学（4）5 12511

安江　貴哉            ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ                 新東工業        6 13704

高安　　亮            ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        7 13801

岸田　真幸            ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ツカサ電工      8 13818

鈴木　海渡            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｲﾄ                湘南工大附高 高校（3）9 14002

片山　瑞貴            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               NECGSC溝の口    大学（4）10 14658

浜谷　憲周            ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ               ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

宮本　健史            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ               ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               ダッシュ新潟    14 17510

河本　耕平            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               ＮＳＰ          15 17597

水沼　尚輝            ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ               新潟医福大SC    大学（4）16 17602

田中　優弥            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾔ                 新潟医福大SC    大学（2）17 17602

石川愼之助            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              中京大中京高    高校（3）18 22029

川本　武史            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                ＴＯＹＯＴＡ    19 22056

團　　頌太            ﾀﾞﾝ ｼｮｳﾀ                コナミ八幡      高校（3）20 26559

大園　悠生            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ               中央大          大学（1）21 48003

寺田　拓未            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                日本体育大      大学（3）22 48007

鈴木　　創            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾂｸﾙ                明治大          大学（2）23 48037

猪狩　雄哉            ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾔ                筑波大          大学（3）24 48040

大塚　俊貴            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄｼｷ                筑波大          大学（2）25 48040

阪本　祐也            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                東洋大          大学（1）26 48052

幌村　　尚            ﾎﾛﾑﾗ ﾅｵ                 早稲田大        大学（2）27 48056

池江　毅隼            ｲｹｴ ﾀｹﾊﾔ                早稲田大        大学（3）28 48056

関　　海哉            ｾｷ ｶｲﾔ                  日本大          大学（1）29 48057

森野　　喬            ﾓﾘﾉ ﾀｶｼ                 東海大          大学（4）30 48059

松下　侑平            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ               中京大          大学（4）31 49002

樋口　淳哉            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              岡山大 大学（3）32 51007
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矢島　優也            ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                スウィン大宮    大学（4）1 11508

山本　雄太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ                コナミ北浦和    高校（3）2 11539

田口　雅司            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｼ                アーデル        大学（4）3 12511

坂井　聖人            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ                 セイコー        4 13769

本多　　灯            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ                ATSC.YW         高校（2）5 14631

渡会　　舜            ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ                ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

大坂　将史            ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               ダッシュ新潟    7 17510

小林　　拓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸ                浜松市立高校 高校（3）8 21206

石川愼之助            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              中京大中京高    高校（3）9 22029

寛嶋　尚二            ｶﾝｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳｼﾞ             ＪＳＳ住吉      大学（3）10 27288

山本　　駿            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝ                中央大          大学（1）11 48003

居相　良介            ｲｱｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               中央大          大学（2）12 48003

寺田　拓未            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                日本体育大      大学（3）13 48007

井田　悠斗            ｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                 日本体育大      大学（3）14 48007

林　　正人            ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｻﾄ                 日本体育大      大学（1）15 48007

中園　優作            ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｻｸ              筑波大          大学（3）16 48040

猪狩　雄哉            ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾔ                筑波大          大学（3）17 48040

阪本　祐也            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                東洋大          大学（1）18 48052

幌村　　尚            ﾎﾛﾑﾗ ﾅｵ                 早稲田大        大学（2）19 48056

服部　　翼            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               日本大          大学（3）20 48057

田中　理玖            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｸ                  日本大          大学（1）21 48057

帯川　大輔            ｵﾋﾞｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             東海大          大学（3）22 48059

松下　侑平            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ               中京大          大学（4）23 49002

野﨑　　充            ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）24 52033

14/34 ページ2018年10月18日 13:46:21



男子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

FINA競泳ワールドカップ2018東京大会

高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              自衛隊          1 11001

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                太陽教育ＳＣ    大学（4）2 13523

大武　誠之            ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ＤＯＳＳ豊洲    高校（3）3 13536

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ              ミキハウス      4 13785

溝畑　樹蘭            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ             ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）5 13801

平岩　賢人            ﾋﾗｲﾜ ｹﾝﾄ                ATSC.YW         大学（4）6 14631

小方　　颯            ｵｶﾞﾀ ｿｳ                 イトマン港北    中学（3）7 14645

堤　　貴大            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                ＮＳＰ          8 17597

松本　周也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               伊東高校        高校（3）9 21011

岡島　大志            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｲｼ               豊川高校 高校（3）10 22308

三浦　恵太            ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                 豊川高校 高校（3）11 22308

井狩　裕貴            ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（3）12 27212

田丸　敬也            ﾀﾏﾙ ｹｲﾔ                 ＮＡＣＬ        高校（2）13 27214

藤原　育大            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｲｸﾀ               福岡ＳＣ        高校（3）14 40520

中浜　亮太            ﾅｶﾊﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ               中央大          大学（1）15 48003

岡本　卓也            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                中央大          大学（3）16 48003

髙山　　凱            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｶﾞｲ                立教大          大学（3）17 48031

上中　幸哉            ｳｴﾅｶ ｻﾁﾔ                神奈川大        大学（2）18 48049

足立　光駿            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｺｳｼｭﾝ              神奈川大        大学（3）19 48049

若林　健太            ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹﾝﾀ              東洋大          大学（3）20 48052

宝田　康平            ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東洋大          大学（1）21 48052

福岡　清流            ﾌｸｵｶ ｾｲﾘｭｳ              早稲田大        大学（2）22 48056

尾崎　友樹            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ                同志社大 大学（3）23 50021

野﨑　　充            ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）24 52033

田崎　竜成            ﾀｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）25 52033
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高橋航太郎            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              自衛隊          1 11001

宮本　一平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              スウィン大宮    大学（1）2 11508

堀田　恵路            ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ                太陽教育ＳＣ    大学（4）3 13523

大武　誠之            ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ＤＯＳＳ豊洲    高校（3）4 13536

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               ブリヂストン5 13720

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ              ミキハウス      6 13785

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        7 13801

溝畑　樹蘭            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ             ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（2）8 13801

桑山　　健            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

堤　　貴大            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                ＮＳＰ          10 17597

松本　周也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               伊東高校        高校（3）11 21011

三浦　恵太            ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                 豊川高校 高校（3）12 22308

岡島　大志            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｲｼ               豊川高校 高校（3）13 22308

井狩　裕貴            ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（3）14 27212

藤原　育大            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｲｸﾀ               福岡ＳＣ        高校（3）15 40520

岡本　卓也            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                中央大          大学（3）16 48003

中浜　亮太            ﾅｶﾊﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ               中央大          大学（1）17 48003

内山　拓海            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                日本体育大      大学（2）18 48007

初谷　智輝            ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（1）19 48023

髙山　　凱            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｶﾞｲ                立教大          大学（3）20 48031

千代　真道            ﾁｼﾛ ﾏｻﾐﾁ                明治大          大学（3）21 48037

本庄　智貴            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾄﾓｷ              明治大          大学（2）22 48037

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                筑波大          大学（4）23 48040

若林　健太            ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹﾝﾀ              東洋大          大学（3）24 48052

宝田　康平            ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東洋大          大学（1）25 48052

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             早稲田大        大学（4）26 48056

丸山　優稀            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ                早稲田大        大学（2）27 48056

竹内　智哉            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ                早稲田大        大学（2）28 48056

伊藤　晃平            ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ                日本大          大学（2）29 48057

田中瑛之介            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾉｽｹ               日本大          大学（2）30 48057

尾崎　友樹            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ                同志社大 大学（3）31 50021
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鮫島　渓太            ｻﾒｼﾏ ｹｲﾀ                武蔵野銀行      1 11007

宮本　一平            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              スウィン大宮    大学（1）2 11508

萩野　公介            ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ               ブリヂストン3 13720

藤森　丈晴            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ              ミキハウス      4 13785

齊藤　　凌            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        5 13801

本多　　灯            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ                ATSC.YW         高校（2）6 14631

桑山　　健            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ                 ＪＦＥ京浜      7 14700

松本　周也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               伊東高校        高校（3）8 21011

三浦　恵太            ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ                 豊川高校 高校（3）9 22308

田中　健仁            ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾄ                 桃山学院高校 高校（3）10 27088

井狩　裕貴            ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（3）11 27212

田丸　敬也            ﾀﾏﾙ ｹｲﾔ                 ＮＡＣＬ        高校（2）12 27214

岡本　卓也            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                中央大          大学（3）13 48003

伊藤　海輝            ｲﾄｳ ｶｲｷ                 日本体育大      大学（3）14 48007

天田　雄大            ｱﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ              日本体育大      大学（3）15 48007

菊池　泰雅            ｷｸﾁ ﾀｲｶﾞ                日本体育大      大学（2）16 48007

内山　拓海            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                日本体育大      大学（2）17 48007

初谷　智輝            ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（1）18 48023

本庄　智貴            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾄﾓｷ              明治大          大学（2）19 48037

山田　泰也            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                筑波大          大学（4）20 48040

上中　幸哉            ｳｴﾅｶ ｻﾁﾔ                神奈川大        大学（2）21 48049

足立　光駿            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｺｳｼｭﾝ              神奈川大        大学（3）22 48049

宝田　康平            ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ              東洋大          大学（1）23 48052

田中　大尊            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｿﾝ                東洋大          大学（2）24 48052

渡辺　一平            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ             早稲田大        大学（4）25 48056

福岡　清流            ﾌｸｵｶ ｾｲﾘｭｳ              早稲田大        大学（2）26 48056

竹内　智哉            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ                早稲田大        大学（2）27 48056

伊藤　晃平            ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ                日本大          大学（2）28 48057

稲垣　　茂            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｼｹﾞﾙ              福岡大          大学（4）29 52001

田崎　竜成            ﾀｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）30 52033

野﨑　　充            ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）31 52033
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木村　優香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ                 アシスト        高校（2）1 04317

笹原世玲菜            ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ                ＦーＢＩＧ      高校（3）2 09518

藤原　由唯            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｲ                スウィン大教    高校（2）3 11575

船越　彩椰            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｻﾔ                 三菱養和ＳＳ    中学（3）4 13552

山本茉由佳            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ                ルネサンス 大学（1）5 13674

布施谷結花            ﾌｾﾔ ﾕｶ                  マリン舎人      大学（4）6 13681

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    7 13749

松田　志保            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾎ                 コナミ天王町    8 14515

小林　　麗            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｳﾗﾗ               イトマン港北    高校（2）9 14645

望月美優香            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾐﾕｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ港南中     高校（2）10 14649

今牧まりあ            ｲﾏﾏｷ ﾏﾘｱ                ＩＳＣ飯田      高校（2）11 16522

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  新潟医福大SC    12 17602

寺山　真由            ﾃﾗﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 新潟医福大SC    大学（3）13 17602

松永　爽羽            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｻﾜ                とこはＳＳ      高校（1）14 21725

竹内　愛貴            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱｲｷ                豊川高校 高校（3）15 22308

土井　香凜            ﾄﾞｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 豊川高校 高校（2）16 22308

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      17 22418

池本　凪沙            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞｻ               コパン宇治      高校（1）18 26540

石井　千尋            ｲｼｲ ﾁﾋﾛ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ四条畷     大学（2）19 27316

山﨑　　光            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ                和歌山北高校    高校（3）20 30003

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ                就実高校 高校（3）21 33325

田上　舞美            ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾏﾐ                 ルーテル学院    高校（1）22 43110

森本　優香            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                法政大          大学（1）23 48002

植野　爽音            ｳｴﾉ ｻﾔﾈ                 日本体育大      大学（3）24 48007

野呂　優花            ﾉﾛ ﾕｳｶ                  日本体育大      大学（1）25 48007

清水　美沙            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾐｻ                 日本女子体大 大学（3）26 48011

住岡　叶夢            ｽﾐｵｶ ｶﾅｴ                筑波大          大学（2）27 48040

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大        大学（1）28 48049

国分　香奈            ｺｸﾌﾞﾝ ｶﾅ                神奈川大        大学（2）29 48049

遠山ひかり            ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾋｶﾘ                東洋大          大学（3）30 48052

山本　真白            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｼﾛ                東洋大          大学（1）31 48052

佐藤　佳奈            ｻﾄｳ ｶﾅ                  順天堂大        大学（4）32 48075
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笹原世玲菜            ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ                ＦーＢＩＧ      高校（3）1 09518

藤原　由唯            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｲ                スウィン大教    高校（2）2 11575

神田　美夢            ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ                 スウィン埼玉    高校（2）3 11585

山本　葉月            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               スウィン埼玉    高校（1）4 11585

山本茉由佳            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ                ルネサンス 大学（1）5 13674

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    6 13749

柴田　夏海            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）7 13801

川口　茉美            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ港南中     高校（1）8 14649

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ＪＳＳ長岡      9 17503

寺山　真由            ﾃﾗﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 新潟医福大SC    大学（3）10 17602

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  新潟医福大SC    11 17602

竹内　愛貴            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱｲｷ                豊川高校 高校（3）12 22308

池本　凪沙            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞｻ               コパン宇治      高校（1）13 26540

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ                  イ ト マ ン     14 27212

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                須磨学園高校    高校（3）15 28615

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ                就実高校 高校（3）16 33325

森本　優香            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                法政大          大学（1）17 48002

清水　美沙            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾐｻ                 日本女子体大 大学（3）18 48011

石森　瑞奈            ｲｼﾓﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾅ               立教大          大学（3）19 48031

住岡　叶夢            ｽﾐｵｶ ｶﾅｴ                筑波大          大学（2）20 48040

岸本　梨沙            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 筑波大          大学（3）21 48040

国分　香奈            ｺｸﾌﾞﾝ ｶﾅ                神奈川大        大学（2）22 48049

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大        大学（1）23 48049

谷頭　　聖            ﾀﾆｶﾞｼﾗ ﾋｼﾞﾘ             神奈川大        大学（1）24 48049

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大          大学（1）25 48052

遠山ひかり            ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾋｶﾘ                東洋大          大学（3）26 48052

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 東洋大          大学（1）27 48052

岩佐磨亜沙            ｲﾜｻ ﾏｱｻ                 近畿大 大学（1）28 50010
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山本　葉月            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               スウィン埼玉    高校（1）1 11585

柏崎　清花            ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ              柏洋・柏        大学（1）2 12528

石井　茉宏            ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（3）3 13537

持田　早智            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ                 ルネサンス 大学（1）4 13674

青木　智美            ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ                 あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    5 13749

柴田　夏海            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）6 13801

小堀　倭加            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 湘南工大附高 高校（3）7 14002

佐々木杏奈            ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ                 日大藤沢高校 高校（3）8 14057

望月美優香            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾐﾕｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ港南中     高校（2）9 14649

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Jaked           10 14803

佐藤　　綾            ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                  新潟医福大SC    11 17602

今井　美祈            ｲﾏｲ ﾐﾉﾘ                 豊川高校 高校（3）12 22308

辻　　薫乃            ﾂｼﾞ ﾕｷﾉ                 西城陽高校      高校（2）13 26046

池本　凪沙            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾅｷﾞｻ               コパン宇治      高校（1）14 26540

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ                  イ ト マ ン     15 27212

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（3）16 27212

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                須磨学園高校    高校（3）17 28615

難波　実夢            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ                 MGニッシン      高校（1）18 29209

仮屋　美邑            ｶﾘﾔ ﾐｻﾄ                 Ｎｂ 高校（3）19 46552

長濱　瑠花            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾙﾘｶ               法政大          大学（3）20 48002

丸山　夏輝            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ                日本体育大      大学（2）21 48007

石森　瑞奈            ｲｼﾓﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾅ               立教大          大学（3）22 48031

岸本　梨沙            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ                 筑波大          大学（3）23 48040

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大        大学（1）24 48049

髙橋　美来            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸﾙ                神奈川大        大学（1）25 48049

谷頭　　聖            ﾀﾆｶﾞｼﾗ ﾋｼﾞﾘ             神奈川大        大学（1）26 48049

棚辺　　南            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ                神奈川大        大学（3）27 48049

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大          大学（1）28 48052

増田　　葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ                近畿大 大学（4）29 50010

岩佐磨亜沙            ｲﾜｻ ﾏｱｻ                 近畿大 大学（1）30 50010
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佐藤　千夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ                 スウィン大教    大学（1）1 11575

武田　眞咲            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                ｽｳｨﾝふじみ野    中学（3）2 11619

鈴木　　希            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）3 13504

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（2）4 13504

石井　茉宏            ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（3）5 13537

川端　　南            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾅﾐ               ＪＳＳ八王子    大学（3）6 13664

柴田　夏海            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）7 13801

福島　美里            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｻﾄ                ATSC.YW         8 14631

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Jaked           9 14803

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 ＭＥＩＧＩ10 22392

笠原　瑠南            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾙﾅ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（3）11 27327

中村　　葵            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ                枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）12 27327

山本　美杏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｱ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（3）13 27327

難波　実夢            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ                 MGニッシン      高校（1）14 29209

種村　舞雪            ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ                 MGニッシン      高校（1）15 29209

仮屋　美邑            ｶﾘﾔ ﾐｻﾄ                 Ｎｂ 高校（3）16 46552

長濱　瑠花            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾙﾘｶ               法政大          大学（3）17 48002

丸山　夏輝            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ                日本体育大      大学（2）18 48007

濱中　　雪            ﾊﾏﾅｶ ｷﾖ                 神奈川大        大学（3）19 48049

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大        大学（1）20 48049

髙橋　美来            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸﾙ                神奈川大        大学（1）21 48049

棚辺　　南            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ                神奈川大        大学（3）22 48049

濱田　結菜            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ                東洋大          大学（3）23 48052

増田　　葵            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ                近畿大 大学（4）24 50010

川﨑　　碧            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）25 52033
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佐藤　千夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ                 スウィン大教    大学（1）1 11575

室木　未菜            ﾑﾛｷ ﾐﾅ                  ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）2 13504

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（2）3 13504

石井　茉宏            ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（3）4 13537

小堀　倭加            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 湘南工大附高 高校（3）5 14002

福島　美里            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐｻﾄ                ATSC.YW         6 14631

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Jaked           7 14803

和田　麻里            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ                 ＭＥＩＧＩ8 22392

古八　優季            ﾌﾙﾊﾁ ﾕｷ                 ＫＴＶ豊中      高校（3）9 27223

中村　　葵            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ                枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）10 27327

山本　美杏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｱ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（3）11 27327

笠原　瑠南            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾙﾅ                 枚方ＳＳ        高校（3）12 27327

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮      大学（3）13 28824

種村　舞雪            ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ                 MGニッシン      高校（1）14 29209

難波　実夢            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ                 MGニッシン      高校（1）15 29209

金森　菜月            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾅﾂｷ                日本体育大      大学（2）16 48007

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大        大学（1）17 48049

濱中　　雪            ﾊﾏﾅｶ ｷﾖ                 神奈川大        大学（3）18 48049

藤本　　華            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾅ                神奈川大        大学（2）19 48049

濱田　結菜            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ                東洋大          大学（3）20 48052

佐藤　　菫            ｻﾄｳ ｽﾐﾚ                 大阪体育大 大学（3）21 50001

川﨑　　碧            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）22 52033
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関口　真穂            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                スウィン前橋    高校（3）1 10534

古俣　　桜            ｺﾏﾀ ｻｸﾗ                 スウィン大教    中学（2）2 11575

湯原　利佳            ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）3 12551

遠藤　　渚            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｷﾞｻ              アクラブ調布    中学（3）4 13509

今野凜々香            ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘｶ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（1）5 13560

小川　真菜            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅ                 ＪＳＳ八王子    大学（1）6 13664

藤田　紗綺            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ                 ルネサンス 大学（3）7 13674

安田　広佳            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｶ                ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ東京    大学（2）8 13676

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 ミキハウス      9 13785

泉原　凪沙            ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ              コナミ天王町    高校（1）10 14515

藤本　千世            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁﾖ                イトマン港北    高校（2）11 14645

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

仲野　優女            ﾅｶﾉ ﾕﾒ                  イトマン江坂    大学（4）13 27289

山﨑　　光            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ                和歌山北高校    高校（3）14 30003

白井早弥香            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 法政大          大学（3）15 48002

竹内　澪乃            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ                日本体育大      大学（2）16 48007

須藤　美里            ｽﾄｳ ﾐｻﾄ                 日本体育大      大学（2）17 48007

国分　香奈            ｺｸﾌﾞﾝ ｶﾅ                神奈川大        大学（2）18 48049

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ              神奈川大        大学（3）19 48049

渡邊　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                東洋大          大学（3）20 48052

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 中京大          大学（4）21 49002

後藤花菜子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶﾅｺ                愛知教育大      大学（1）22 49014

田中　真央            ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｵ                  福岡大          大学（3）23 52001
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関口　真穂            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                スウィン前橋    高校（3）1 10534

湯原　利佳            ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）2 12551

遠藤　　渚            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｷﾞｻ              アクラブ調布    中学（3）3 13509

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 ミキハウス      4 13785

泉原　凪沙            ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ              コナミ天王町    高校（1）5 14515

森　万柚子            ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                  ＪＦＥ京浜      6 14700

伊與田萌々            ｲﾖﾀﾞ ﾓﾓ                 豊川高校 高校（3）7 22308

又木　愛紗            ﾏﾀｷ ｱｲｻ                 イトマン京都    高校（3）8 26539

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                イ ト マ ン     9 27212

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                須磨学園高校    高校（3）10 28615

山﨑　　光            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ                和歌山北高校    高校（3）11 30003

白井早弥香            ｼﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ                 法政大          大学（3）12 48002

竹内　澪乃            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ                日本体育大      大学（2）13 48007

須藤　美里            ｽﾄｳ ﾐｻﾄ                 日本体育大      大学（2）14 48007

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ              神奈川大        大学（3）15 48049

今井　彩香            ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ                 東洋大          大学（3）16 48052

渡邊　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                東洋大          大学（3）17 48052

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大          大学（1）18 48052

嵯峨　　皐            ｻｶﾞ ｻﾂｷ                 順天堂大        大学（1）19 48075

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 中京大          大学（4）20 49002

後藤花菜子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶﾅｺ                愛知教育大      大学（1）21 49014

山口　藍李            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾘ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）22 52033
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関口　真穂            ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ                スウィン前橋    高校（3）1 10534

湯原　利佳            ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ                  ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）2 12551

小川　真菜            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾅ                 ＪＳＳ八王子    大学（1）3 13664

諸貫　瑛美            ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ                 ミキハウス      4 13785

小堀　倭加            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 湘南工大附高 高校（3）5 14002

金指　柚香            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾕｳｶ                ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       大学（1）6 14628

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Jaked           7 14803

伊藤亜香利            ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ                 浜名湖ＳＳ      中学（3）8 21820

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      9 22418

又木　愛紗            ﾏﾀｷ ｱｲｻ                 イトマン京都    高校（3）10 26539

竹村　　幸            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ                イ ト マ ン     11 27212

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                須磨学園高校    高校（3）12 28615

須藤　美里            ｽﾄｳ ﾐｻﾄ                 日本体育大      大学（2）13 48007

竹内　澪乃            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ                日本体育大      大学（2）14 48007

河本　海音            ｺｳﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 神奈川大        大学（3）15 48049

古林　毬菜            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ              神奈川大        大学（3）16 48049

今井　彩香            ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ                 東洋大          大学（3）17 48052

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大          大学（1）18 48052

渡邊　　彩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ                東洋大          大学（3）19 48052

小西　杏奈            ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ                 中京大          大学（4）20 49002

山口　藍李            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾘ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）21 52033
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髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）1 09530

宮坂　倖乃            ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ                コナミ北浦和    高校（3）2 11539

藤縄　優花            ﾌｼﾞﾅﾜ ﾕｳｶ               コナミ北浦和    中学（2）3 11539

大木　茉紘            ｵｵｷ ﾏﾋﾛ                 ｽｳｨﾝ春日部      高校（3）4 11639

飯田　愛心            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｱｺ                 金町ＳＣ        中学（1）5 13510

清水　優希            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳｷ                藤村ＳＳ        高校（3）6 13541

中野乃梨子            ﾅｶﾉ ﾉﾘｺ                 ドーム巣鴨      中学（3）7 13569

長谷　珠那            ﾊｾ ｽｽﾞﾅ                 コナミ西新井    高校（1）8 13624

井ノ口茉里            ｲﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾘ                NECGSC玉川      大学（1）9 14505

平井　葉子            ﾋﾗｲ ﾊｺ                  ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       高校（3）10 14628

深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ                 新潟医福大SC    大学（2）11 17602

池田りんか            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ                豊川高校 高校（1）12 22308

平松　夏奈            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｶﾅ                 ＯＳＫ岡山      大学（3）13 33002

奈須田ゆうか          ﾅｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ                法政大          大学（1）14 48002

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ                 日本体育大      大学（4）15 48007

大和田明日楓          ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ               慶應義塾大      大学（3）16 48023

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ                 慶應義塾大      大学（4）17 48023

岸　　愛弓            ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ                  筑波大          大学（3）18 48040

江口実沙紀            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ                東洋大          大学（3）19 48052

磯部　沙綾            ｲｿﾍﾞ ｻｱﾔ                東洋大          大学（1）20 48052

末　　陽香            ｽｴ ﾊﾙｶ                  東海大          大学（3）21 48059

下山　夏帆            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾅﾂﾎ                順天堂大        大学（4）22 48075

鈴木　莉子            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｺ                 岐阜聖徳学大 大学（2）23 49035

澤邊みのり            ｻﾜﾍﾞ ﾐﾉﾘ                東海学園大      大学（1）24 49046

田代　真子            ﾀｼﾛ ﾏｺ                  大阪体育大 大学（3）25 50001
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髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）1 09530

宮坂　倖乃            ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ                コナミ北浦和    高校（3）2 11539

井坂　友紀            ｲｻｶ ﾕｷ                  スウィン埼玉    高校（2）3 11585

大木　茉紘            ｵｵｷ ﾏﾋﾛ                 ｽｳｨﾝ春日部      高校（3）4 11639

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ                 ミキハウス      5 13785

平井　葉子            ﾋﾗｲ ﾊｺ                  ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       高校（3）6 14628

深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ                 新潟医福大SC    大学（2）7 17602

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ                  豊川高校 高校（3）8 22308

緒方　温菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                イ ト マ ン     高校（2）9 27212

奈須田ゆうか          ﾅｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ                法政大          大学（1）10 48002

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ                 日本体育大      大学（4）11 48007

髙﨑　有紀            ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ                 慶應義塾大      大学（4）12 48023

大和田明日楓          ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ               慶應義塾大      大学（3）13 48023

横田　早桜            ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ                  筑波大          大学（1）14 48040

岸　　愛弓            ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ                  筑波大          大学（3）15 48040

赤石　咲乃            ｱｶｲｼ ｻｷﾉ                筑波大          大学（2）16 48040

石坂　夏鈴            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｶﾘﾝ               神奈川大        大学（3）17 48049

磯部　沙綾            ｲｿﾍﾞ ｻｱﾔ                東洋大          大学（1）18 48052

江口実沙紀            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ                東洋大          大学（3）19 48052

末　　陽香            ｽｴ ﾊﾙｶ                  東海大          大学（3）20 48059
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髙橋　奈々            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ                 ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      高校（1）1 09530

宮坂　倖乃            ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ                コナミ北浦和    高校（3）2 11539

井坂　友紀            ｲｻｶ ﾕｷ                  スウィン埼玉    高校（2）3 11585

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 ミキハウス      4 13785

青木玲緒樹            ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ                 ミキハウス      5 13785

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ                  ＳＡ新城        中学（2）6 14545

平井　葉子            ﾋﾗｲ ﾊｺ                  ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       高校（3）7 14628

出澤　美和            ﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾜ                新潟医福大SC    大学（3）8 17602

深澤　　舞            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ                 新潟医福大SC    大学（2）9 17602

與河　礼奈            ﾖｶﾜ ﾚｲﾅ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ春日井      中学（3）10 22020

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ                  豊川高校 高校（3）11 22308

鍵本　彩夏            ｶｷﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ               アイエム舞鶴    中学（2）12 26542

緒方　温菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                イ ト マ ン     高校（2）13 27212

田積帆乃果            ﾀﾂﾑ ﾎﾉｶ                 大阪水泳学校    中学（2）14 27303

曽我部菜々            ｿｶﾞﾍﾞ ﾅﾅ                枚方ＳＳ        中学（2）15 27327

平林　優花            ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ              米子北高校 高校（2）16 31033

岡信　結奈            ｵｶﾉﾌﾞ ﾕｲﾅ               ビート岡山      中学（2）17 33027

関戸　珠実            ｾｷﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ                 日本体育大      大学（1）18 48007

石田　華子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ                 日本体育大      大学（4）19 48007

赤石　咲乃            ｱｶｲｼ ｻｷﾉ                筑波大          大学（2）20 48040

横田　早桜            ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ                  筑波大          大学（1）21 48040

磯部　沙綾            ｲｿﾍﾞ ｻｱﾔ                東洋大          大学（1）22 48052
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平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ                茨城競対本部    1 08247

田嶋　玲奈            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ                 スウィン大教    高校（2）2 11575

遠山　乃梨            ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾉﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ谷津       中学（3）3 12501

星　　美里            ﾎｼ ﾐｻﾄ                  アーデル        高校（2）4 12511

山川　唯巴            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｲﾉﾊ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       高校（3）5 12546

飯塚　千遥            ｲｲﾂｶ ﾁﾊﾙ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ銚子       高校（3）6 12562

有賀　寧々            ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾈﾈ                 武蔵野高校 高校（3）7 13219

髙津　奈々            ﾀｶﾂ ﾅﾅ                  Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    大学（1）8 13542

池江璃花子            ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ                 ルネサンス 高校（3）9 13674

山本茉由佳            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ                ルネサンス 大学（1）10 13674

持田　早智            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ                 ルネサンス 大学（1）11 13674

片山　友希            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ                マリン舎人      大学（3）12 13681

内藤　万愛            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾏﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       中学（3）13 13686

黒木満佐子            ｸﾛｷ ﾏｻｺ                 警　視　庁      14 13722

細川　琴江            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｺﾄｴ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）15 13801

石井　美紗            ｲｼｲ ﾐｻ                  NECGSC玉川      高校（1）16 14505

松田　志保            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾎ                 コナミ天王町    17 14515

内田かりん            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ                フィッツ青葉    高校（3）18 15512

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ＪＳＳ長岡      19 17503

寺山　真由            ﾃﾗﾔﾏ ﾏﾕ                 新潟医福大SC    大学（3）20 17602

藪　　仁美            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                 福井スポ協      21 20716

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      22 22418

津田　萌咲            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｴ                  イ ト マ ン     高校（3）23 27212

星山　茅奈            ﾎｼﾔﾏ ﾁﾅ                 ＮＡＣＬ        高校（1）24 27214

西村　麻亜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ                須磨学園高校    高校（3）25 28615

山﨑　　光            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ                和歌山北高校    高校（3）26 30003

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ                就実高校 高校（3）27 33325

田上　舞美            ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾏﾐ                 ルーテル学院    高校（1）28 43110

植野　爽音            ｳｴﾉ ｻﾔﾈ                 日本体育大      大学（3）29 48007

倉科　美月            ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（1）30 48023

佐々木優花            ｻｻｷ ﾕｳｶ                 国士舘大        大学（3）31 48026

新野　杏奈            ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ                 筑波大          大学（1）32 48040

平田　茉穂            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                  筑波大          大学（3）33 48040

清田　栞那            ｷﾖﾀ ｶﾝﾅ                 神奈川大        大学（3）34 48049

石川　穂波            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾎﾅﾐ                神奈川大        大学（3）35 48049

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 東洋大          大学（1）36 48052

相馬　あい            ｿｳﾏ ｱｲ                  中京大          大学（3）37 49002

平岩　桃夏            ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                愛知教育大      大学（4）38 49014

城間　小桃            ｼﾛﾏ ｺﾓﾓ                 天理大学        大学（2）39 50022
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平山友貴奈            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ                茨城競対本部    1 08247

田嶋　玲奈            ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ                 スウィン大教    高校（2）2 11575

遠山　乃梨            ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾉﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ谷津       中学（3）3 12501

飯塚　千遥            ｲｲﾂｶ ﾁﾊﾙ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ銚子       高校（3）4 12562

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 東京ドーム      大学（1）5 13639

長谷川涼香            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ              東京ドーム      大学（1）6 13639

池江璃花子            ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ                 ルネサンス 高校（3）7 13674

片山　友希            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ                マリン舎人      大学（3）8 13681

内藤　万愛            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾏﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       中学（3）9 13686

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    10 13749

細川　琴江            ﾎｿｶﾜ ｺﾄｴ                ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂ        大学（1）11 13801

瀬倉　未智            ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 ＪＳＳ長岡      12 17503

藪　　仁美            ﾔﾌﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                 福井スポ協      13 20716

今井　　月            ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ                  豊川高校 高校（3）14 22308

津田　萌咲            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｴ                  イ ト マ ン     高校（3）15 27212

西村　麻亜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ                須磨学園高校    高校（3）16 28615

荒川　　葵            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ                就実高校 高校（3）17 33325

船木　里菜            ﾌﾅｷ ﾘﾅ                  法政大          大学（1）18 48002

植野　爽音            ｳｴﾉ ｻﾔﾈ                 日本体育大      大学（3）19 48007

菊地　愉友            ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾕ                  日本体育大      大学（2）20 48007

平田　茉穂            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ                  筑波大          大学（3）21 48040

新野　杏奈            ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ                 筑波大          大学（1）22 48040

中野　未夢            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾕ                  東洋大          大学（3）23 48052

相馬　あい            ｿｳﾏ ｱｲ                  中京大          大学（3）24 49002

小林　瑠那            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾙﾅ                鹿屋体育大      大学（2）25 52033
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岡　　美里            ｵｶ ﾐｻﾄ                  スウィン大教    大学（1）1 11575

守友　晃子            ﾓﾘﾄﾓ ｱｷｺ                ｽｳｨﾝみよし      中学（3）2 11628

遠山　乃梨            ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾉﾘ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ谷津       中学（3）3 12501

長谷川涼香            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ              東京ドーム      大学（1）4 13639

内藤　万愛            ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾏﾅ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ府中       中学（3）5 13686

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    6 13749

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                ミキハウス      7 13785

泉原　凪沙            ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ              コナミ天王町    高校（1）8 14515

内田かりん            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾘﾝ                フィッツ青葉    高校（3）9 15512

林　　希菜            ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾅ                  イ ト マ ン     高校（2）10 27212

高野　　綾            ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ                  イ ト マ ン     11 27212

中原　優希            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ                ＨＯＳ小阪      大学（4）12 27221

竹村　花梨            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ                大阪水泳学校    高校（3）13 27303

西村　麻亜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ                須磨学園高校    高校（3）14 28615

船木　里菜            ﾌﾅｷ ﾘﾅ                  法政大          大学（1）15 48002

菊地　愉友            ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾕ                  日本体育大      大学（2）16 48007

金子　喜恵            ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ                  日本体育大      大学（3）17 48007

倉科　美月            ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               慶應義塾大      大学（1）18 48023

石川　穂波            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾎﾅﾐ                神奈川大        大学（3）19 48049

中野　未夢            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾕ                  東洋大          大学（3）20 48052
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大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 自衛隊          1 11001

宮下ももこ            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾓﾓｺ                スウィン坂戸    高校（2）2 11625

池江璃花子            ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ                 ルネサンス 高校（3）3 13674

佐々木杏奈            ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ                 日大藤沢高校 高校（3）4 14057

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ                  ＳＡ新城        中学（2）5 14545

高橋　美紀            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ                 林テレンプ      6 22418

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（3）7 27212

新野　杏奈            ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ                 筑波大          大学（1）8 48040

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大        大学（1）9 48049

石川　穂波            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾎﾅﾐ                神奈川大        大学（3）10 48049

石坂　夏鈴            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｶﾘﾝ               神奈川大        大学（3）11 48049

清水　史華            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐｶ                東洋大          大学（3）12 48052

小野寺涼夏            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｽｽﾞﾅ              東洋大          大学（3）13 48052
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大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 自衛隊          1 11001

柏崎　清花            ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ              柏洋・柏        大学（1）2 12528

大橋　悠依            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ                 イトマン東進3 13597

牧野　紘子            ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ                 東京ドーム      大学（1）4 13639

池江璃花子            ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ                 ルネサンス 高校（3）5 13674

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                ミキハウス      6 13785

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 ミキハウス      7 13785

小嶋　美紅            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐｸ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（3）8 27212

大本　里佳            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（3）9 27212

竹村　花梨            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ                大阪水泳学校    高校（3）10 27303

石川　穂波            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾎﾅﾐ                神奈川大        大学（3）11 48049

石坂　夏鈴            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｶﾘﾝ               神奈川大        大学（3）12 48049

望月　絹子            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ               神奈川大        大学（1）13 48049

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 東洋大          大学（1）14 48052

小野寺涼夏            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｽｽﾞﾅ              東洋大          大学（3）15 48052
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大塚　美優            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ                 自衛隊          1 11001

武田　眞咲            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                ｽｳｨﾝふじみ野    中学（3）2 11619

宮下ももこ            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾓﾓｺ                スウィン坂戸    高校（2）3 11625

三浦　理音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｵﾝ                 ｽｳｨﾝ春日部      高校（2）4 11639

柏崎　清花            ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ              柏洋・柏        大学（1）5 12528

室木　未菜            ﾑﾛｷ ﾐﾅ                  ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（3）6 13504

石井　茉宏            ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ                 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（3）7 13537

有川　萌結            ｱﾘｶﾜ ﾓﾕ                 コナミ西葛西    中学（2）8 13549

大橋　悠依            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ                 イトマン東進9 13597

小林　奈央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ                あいおいﾆｯｾｲ    10 13749

清水　咲子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ                ミキハウス      11 13785

高橋　美帆            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ                 ミキハウス      12 13785

小堀　倭加            ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ                 湘南工大附高 高校（3）13 14002

佐々木杏奈            ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ                 日大藤沢高校 高校（3）14 14057

金指　柚香            ｶﾅｻｼ ﾕｳｶ                ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       大学（1）15 14628

後藤真由子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ                Jaked           16 14803

小嶋　美紅            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐｸ                 イ ト マ ン     高校（3）17 27212

入澤　　愛            ｲﾘｻﾜ ﾏﾅ                 イ ト マ ン     大学（1）18 27212

竹村　花梨            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ                大阪水泳学校    高校（3）19 27303

中村　　葵            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ                枚方ＳＳ        高校（2）20 27327

船木　里菜            ﾌﾅｷ ﾘﾅ                  法政大          大学（1）21 48002

黒川さくら            ｸﾛｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ                日本体育大      大学（3）22 48007

横田　早桜            ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ                  筑波大          大学（1）23 48040

石坂　夏鈴            ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｶﾘﾝ               神奈川大        大学（3）24 48049

清水　史華            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐｶ                東洋大          大学（3）25 48052

田中　佑季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ                 東洋大          大学（1）26 48052

廣橋　海結            ﾋﾛﾊｼ ﾐﾕ                 桐蔭横浜大      大学（4）27 48203
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